
 

 

 

Tigers 2018 Season Swim Team Schedule 
• May 6  - Mandatory Parent Meeting @ Central Library Auditorium  

• Tuesday, May 29 - Pre-Season swim practices begin 

• Saturday, June 16- Time Trials @ AFC (Team Cookout to follow) 

• Monday, June 18 - B Meet vs Dominion Hills @ AFC 

• Friday, June 22 - Swim/Dive Pasta Dinner & Team Photos @ AFC 

• Saturday, June 23 - A Meet #1 vs Sully Station @ AFC 

• Monday, June 25 - Morning practices (and Mini Tigers) begin 

• Monday, June 25 - B Meet vs Virginia Hills @ AFC 

• Saturday, June 30 - A Meet #2 vs Kent Gardens @ AFC 

• Monday, July 2 - B Meet vs Forest Hollow @ FH 

• Thursday, July 5 - Todd Potts IM Carnival @ Forest Hollow  

• Saturday, July 7 - A Meet #3 vs Dominion Hills @ AFC 

• Saturday, July 7 - Senior Day 

• Monday, July 9 - B Meet vs Dowden Terrace @ DT 

• Wednesday, July 11 - Divisional Relay Carnival @ Sully Station 

• Saturday, July 14 - A Meet #4 vs Mosby Woods @ MW 

• Monday, July 16 - B Meet vs Donaldson Run @ AFC 

• Wednesday, July 18 – All-Star Relay Carnival @ Lincolnia Park 

• Thursday, July 19 - Sr. Progressive Dinner 

• Saturday, July 21 - A Meet #5 vs Country Club Hills @ CCH 

• Monday, July 23 - Family Intra-Squad Meet 

• Thursday, July 26 - Divisional Dinner 

• Saturday, July 28 - Divisional Individual Championships @ Mosby Woods 

• Sunday, July 29 - Tiger Madness: End of Season Celebration (Rain Date 7/30) 

• Saturday, August 4 - NVSL Individual All-Star Meet @ Little Rocky Run 


